Gang‘adhar Meher University, Sambalpur
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)

Ph D FEE STRUCTURE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (for Course Work category)

Sl. No. Particulars i Amount (in INR) Remarks
1 | Admission Fee | HEn One time
|2 | Tuition Fee 168.00 One time
E | Course Work Fee 10000.00 One time
| 4 | IT Infrastructure Fee 500.00 Per Six month
5 University Library Fee 1000.00 One time
6 | Identity Card Fee 100.00 One time
7 ' Examination fee for course work 1000.00 . Per Examination
'8 Seminar fee [ 500.00 Per Six Month
Total 13282.00
SC/ST students are exempted from Admission & Tuition fee and Girls students are
NB:- exempted from tuition fee.
Ph. D Fee Structure at the Time of Admission
(Exempted from Course Work Category)
SIL No. Particulars Remarks | Amount (in INR) ‘ Amount (in INR)
‘ with practical | without practical |
[ 1 Admission Fee One time ! 14.00 14.00
P Tuiion Fee One time 168.00 168.00
3 IT Infrastructure Fee Per Six month 500.00 500.00
4 University Library Fee | Per Year 1000.00 1000.00
Univ. Library Caution Money | .
6 Klentity Card Fee | One time 100.00 100.00
| 7 Seminar fee Per Six Month 500.00 500.00
8 ‘University Development Fee One time 500.00 5 500.00
9 Research Centre fee” Per six months 2000.00 2000.00
Laboratory Fee (applicable for
10 v,
subjects with laboratory work) bt edr 3000.00
Lab Caution Mone \
11 Y o
(Refundable) One Time 3000.00
'| Total 14782.00 5282.00
S SC/ST students are exempted from Admission & Tuition fee and Girls students are

exempted from tuition fee.
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